

This certificate confirms that:

## **RUSSELL ROOFING LTD**

is fully registered with DANOSA UK and is recognised as a

## PREMIER CONTRACTOR

PREMIER CONTRACTORS are licensed to supply and install exclusive DANOSA UK waterproofing systems, accessories and associated products. This certificate does not relieve the PREMIER CONTRACTOR of their obligation to use installers who are trained and registered with DANOSA UK.

The PREMIER CONTRACTOR named on the certificate is bound to the latest edition of DANOSA UK's Trading Terms and Conditions.

Expiry Date
December 2024

**Katie Pace** Managing Director

This certificate has been issued by DANOSA UK Limited | Telephone: 0845 074 0553 | Email: uksales@danosa.com | Website: www.danosa.co.uk Registered in England and Wales | Independence Unit 3, Stanbridge Road, Havant, Hampshire, PO9 2NS | Company Number: 8036125